
Visualization 
& Engineering 
Design Graphics 
With Augmented 
Reality

Jorge Dorribo Camba
Jeffrey Otey
Manuel Contero
Mariano Alcañiz

AR-Books
Augmented

Reality Books

Augmented Reality
Software Included www.SDCpublications.com

Better Textbooks. Lower Prices.SDC
P U B L I C A T I O N S

Second Edition

Compatible with:
Mac OS®

Windows®
iOS®

Android®



Visit the following websites to learn more about this book:

           

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.sdcpublications.com/Textbooks/Visualization-Engineering-Design-Graphics-Augmented/ISBN/978-1-58503-905-0/
http://www.amazon.com/gp/product/1585039055?ie=UTF8&tag=sdcpublications&linkCode=as2&camp=211189&creative=374929&creativeASIN=1585039055
http://books.google.com/books?vid=ISBN1585039055&printsec=frontcover
http://www.barnesandnoble.com/s/1585039055?dref=1&keyword=1585039055
http://www.tcpdf.org


Ta
bl

e 
of

 C
on

te
nt

s

Introduction
Chapter 1. Sketching and Lettering

1. Introduction 

2. Sketching 
a. Sketching Tools

b. Sketching Techniques

3. Lettering 

4. Exercises 

Chapter 2. Orthographic Projection
1. Introduction 

2. Orthographic Projection 

3. Projection Methods 

4. Alphabet of Lines 

5. View Selection 

6. Conventional Practices 

7. Foreshortening 

8. Orthographic Projection Aids 

9. Exercises 

Chapter 3. Pictorials
1. Introduction 

2. Projections 

3. General Practices for Pictorial 

Drawings 

4. Oblique Projections 
a. Sketching Oblique Drawings

5. Axonometric Projections 
a. Isometric Projection

b. Sketching Isometric Drawings

c. Dimetric Projection

d. Trimetric Projection

6. Perspective Projection 
a. Sketching Perspective Drawings

7. Exercises 

Chapter 4. Sectional Views
1. Introduction 

2. Sectional Views 
a. The Cutting Plane

b. Hatching

3. Types of Sectional Views 
a. Full Sections

b. Offset Sections

c. Half Sections

d. Revolved and Removed Sections

e. Broken-Out Sections

9
17
18

19

28

30

43
44

45

47

48

49

53

54

55

57

87
88

89

91

92

96

105

111

141
142

143

148



a. General Tolerances

b. Linear Tolerances
i. Types of Fits
ii. Basic-Hole and Basic-Shaft systems
iii. Standard Fits

4. Geometric Tolerances 
a. Tolerances of form

b. Tolerances of Profile

c. Tolerances of Orientation

d. Tolerances of Location

e. Tolerances of Runout

5. Exercises 

Chapter 8. Threaded Fasteners
1. Introduction 

2. Fasteners 

3. Threaded Fasteners 

4. Basic definitions 

5. Thread Characteristics 
a. Direction

b. Lead

c. Form

d. Series

e. Class of Fit

6. Thread Specification 
a. Thread Symbols

b. Thread Notes

7. Head and Drive Types 

8. Bolts and Screws 

9. Nuts 

10. Unthreaded Fasteners 

11. Exercises 

Chapter 9. Working Drawings
1. Introduction

2. Paper and Layout

3. Structure of a Set of Working 

Drawings 
a. Assembly Drawings

b. Detail Drawings

c. Standard Part Notes

4. Exercises 

Appendix
i. Tolerance Tables 

ii. Thread Tables 

4. General and Conventional Sectioning 

Practices 
a. Unhatched Features

b. Conventional Rotations

5. Broken Views and Conventional Breaks 

6. Exercises 

Chapter 5. Auxiliary Views
1. Introduction 

2. Auxiliary Views and Planes 

3. General Practices for auxiliary views 

4. Construction of Auxiliary Views 

5. Exercises 

Chapter 6. Dimensioning
1. Introduction 

2. Dimensioning terminology 

3. General Dimensioning Rules 
a. Dimensioning Styles

b. Dimensioning Spacing

c. Use of Leaders

d. Dimensions Outside Views

e. Dimensions Between Views

f. Omission of Dimension Features

g. Conventional vs. Baseline Dimensions

h. Do Not Cross Dimension Lines

i. Do Not Over-Dimension

j. Use of Reference Dimensions

k. Do Not Dimension to Hidden Lines

l. Do Not Dimension to T-Joints

m. Dimensioning Angled Features

n. Dimensioning Circles

o. Dimensioning Holes and Cylinders

p. Dimensioning Objects with Rounded Ends

q. Repetitive Features

r. Chamfers. Fillets, and Rounds

s. General Notes

t. Finished Surfaces

4. Machined Holes 

5. Exercises 

Chapter 7. Tolerances
1. Introduction 

2. Tolerances 

3. Dimensional Tolerances 

153

158

161

183
184

185

186

188

195

215
216

217

218

238

245

265
266

267

268

280

289

309
310

311

312

312

313

317

321

322

323

324

325

335
336

337

338

347

369
370

381


	9781585039050
	PDF_Bar_Links (1)
	Pre-Intro

